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July 2016

Date Day Activities
01.07.2016 Friday
02.07.2016 Saturday
03.07.2016 Sunday
04.07.2016 Monday
05.07.2016 Tuesday
06.07.2016 Wednesday
07.07.2016 Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr
08.07.2016 Friday
09.07.2016 Saturday
10.07.2016 Sunday
11.07.2016 Monday
12.07.2016 Tuesday
13.07.2016 Wednesday
14.07.2016 Thursday
15.07.2016 Friday
16.07.2016 Saturday
17.07.2016 Sunday
18.07.2016 Monday
19.07.2016 Tuesday
20.07.2016 Wednesday
21.07.2016 Thursday
22.07.2016 Friday
23.07.2016 Saturday
24.07.2016 Sunday
25.07.2016 Monday
26.07.2016 Tuesday
27.07.2016 Wednesday
28.07.2016 Thursday
29.07.2016 Friday
30.07.2016 Saturday
31.07.2016 Sunday



August 2016

Date Day Activities
01.08.2016 Monday
02.08.2016 Tuesday
03.08.2016 Wednesday
04.08.2016 Thursday
05.08.2016 Friday
06.08.2016 Saturday
07.08.2016 Sunday
08.08.2016 Monday Commencement of B.A./B.Sc. 1st Year classes

09.08.2016 Tuesday Class Day
10.08.2016 Wednesday Provisional Admission to 3rd Year
11.08.2016 Thursday Class Day
12.08.2016 Friday Class Day
13.08.2016 Saturday Class Day
14.08.2016 Sunday
15.08.2016 Monday Observance of Independence Day
16.08.2016 Tuesday Commencement of B.A./B.Sc. 3rd Year classes

17.08.2016 Wednesday Class Day
18.08.2016 Thursday Class Day
19.08.2016 Friday Class Day
20.08.2016 Saturday Class Day

21.08.016 Sunday
22.08.2016 Monday Commencement of B.A./B.Sc. 2nd Year classes

23.08.2016 Tuesday Class Day
24.08.2016 Wednesday Class Day
25.08.2016 Thursday Janmashtami
26.08.2016 Friday Selection of NCC cadets
27.08.2016 Saturday Class Day
28.08.2016 Sunday
29.08.2016 Monday Felicitation of successful students by

Students Union
30.08.2016 Tuesday Class Day
31.08.2016 Wednesday Class Day



September 2016

Date Day Activities
01.09.2016 Thursday Class Day
02.09.2016 Friday Class Day
03.09.2016 Saturday Class Day
04.09.2016 Sunday
05.09.2016 Monday Observance of Teacher’s Day
06.09.2016 Tuesday Class Day
07.09.2016 Wednesday Class Day
08.09.2016 Thursday Class Day
09.09.2016 Friday Class Day
10.09.2016 Saturday Class Day
11.09.2016 Sunday
12.09.2016 Monday Id-Ud-Joha
13.09.2016 Tuesday Class Day
14.09.2016 Wednesday Class Day
15.09.2016 Thursday Class Day
16.09.2016 Friday Class Day
17.09.2016 Saturday Class Day
18.09.2016 Sunday
19.09.2016 Monday Class Day
20.09.2016 Tuesday Class Day

21.09.016 Wednesday Class Day
22.09.2016 Thursday Class Day
23.09.2016 Friday Class Day
24.09.2016 Saturday Class Day
25.09.2016 Sunday
26.09.2016 Monday Class Day
27.09.2016 Tuesday Class Day
28.09.2016 Wednesday Class Day
29.09.2016 Thursday Class Day
30.09.2016 Friday Mahalaya



October 2016

Date Day Activities
01.10.2016 Saturday Class Day
02.10.2016 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.2016 Monday Class Day
04.10.2016 Tuesday Class Day
05.10.2016 Wednesday Class Day
06.10.2016 Thursday Puja Vacation starts
07.10.2016 Friday
08.10.2016 Saturday
09.10.2016 Sunday
10.10.2016 Monday
11.10.2016 Tuesday
12.10.2016 Wednesday
13.10.2016 Thursday Lakhsmi Puja
14.10.2016 Friday
15.10.2016 Saturday
16.10.2016 Sunday
17.10.2016 Monday
18.10.2016 Tuesday
19.10.2016 Wednesday
20.10.2016 Thursday

21.10.016 Friday
22.10.2016 Saturday
23.10.2016 Sunday
24.10.2016 Monday
25.10.2016 Tuesday
26.10.2016 Wednesday
27.10.2016 Thursday
28.10.2016 Friday
29.10.2016 Saturday
30.10.2016 Sunday
31.10.2016 Monday



November 2016

Date Day Activities
01.11.2016 Tuesday
02.11.2016 Wednesday
03.11.2016 Thursday College Reopens
04.11.2016 Friday Class Day
05.11.2016 Saturday Class Day
06.11.2016 Sunday
07.11.2016 Monday Chhatpuja
08.11.2016 Tuesday Class Day
09.11.2016 Wednesday Jagadhatri Puja
10.11.2016 Thursday Class Day
11.11.2016 Friday Class Day
12.11.2016 Saturday Class Day
13.11.2016 Sunday
14.11.2016 Monday Guru Nanak Birthday
15.11.2016 Tuesday Class Day
16.11.2016 Wednesday Class Day
17.11.2016 Thursday Class Day
18.11.2016 Friday Class Day
19.11.2016 Saturday Class Day
20.11.2016 Sunday

21.11.016 Monday Class Day
22.11.2016 Tuesday Class Day
23.11.2016 Wednesday Class Day
24.11.2016 Thursday Class Day
25.11.2016 Friday Class Day
26.11.2016 Saturday Class Day
27.11.2016 Sunday
28.11.2016 Monday Class Day
29.11.2016 Tuesday Class Day
30.11.2016 Wednesday Class Day



December 2016

Date Day Activities
01.12.2016 Thursday Class Day
02.12.2016 Friday Class Day
03.12.2016 Saturday Class Day
04.12.2016 Sunday
05.12.2016 Monday Class Day
06.12.2016 Tuesday Class Day
07.12.2016 Wednesday Class Day
08.12.2016 Thursday Class Day
09.12.2016 Friday Class Day
10.12.2016 Saturday Class Day
11.12.2016 Sunday
12.12.2016 Monday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham
13.12.2016 Tuesday Class Day
14.12.2016 Wednesday Class Day
15.12.2016 Thursday Class Day
16.12.2016 Friday Class Day
17.12.2016 Saturday Class Day
18.12.2016 Sunday
19.12.2016 Monday Class Day
20.12.2016 Tuesday Class Day

21.12.016 Wednesday Class Day
22.12.2016 Thursday Class Day
23.12.2016 Friday Class Day
24.12.2016 Saturday Class Day
25.12.2016 Sunday Christmas Day
26.12.2016 Monday Winter Recess
27.12.2016 Tuesday Winter Recess
28.12.2016 Wednesday Winter Recess
29.12.2016 Thursday Winter Recess
30.12.016 Friday Winter Recess

31.12.2016 Saturday Winter Recess



January 2017

Date Day Activities
01.1.2017 Sunday English New Year
02.1.2017 Monday Class Day
03.1.2017 Tuesday Class Day
04.1.2017 Wednesday Class Day
05.1.2017 Thursday Mid-Term Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-I

& Part-II, Test Exam of Part-III (Hons.)06.1.2017 Friday
07.1.2017 Saturday Class Day
08.1.2017 Sunday
09.1.2017 Monday

Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-III

(Gen.)

10.1.2017 Tuesday
11.1.2017 Wednesday
12.1.2017 Thursday Birth Anniversary Of Swami Vivekananda
13.1.2017 Friday Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-III (Gen.)

14.1.2017 Saturday Class Day
15.1.2017 Sunday
16.1.2017 Monday Class Day
17.1.2017 Tuesday Class Day
18.1.2017 Wednesday Class Day
19.1.2017 Thursday Class Day
20.1.2017 Friday Class Day

21.1.017 Saturday Class Day
22.1.2017 Sunday
23.1.2017 Monday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose

24.1.2017 Tuesday Class Day
25.1.2017 Wednesday Class Day
26.1.2017 Thursday Republic Day Celebration
27.1.2017 Friday Class Day
28.1.2017 Saturday Class Day
29.1.2017 Sunday
30.1.017 Monday Class Day

31.1.2017 Tuesday Class Day



February 2017

Date Day Activities
01.2.2017 Wednesday Saraswati Puja
02.2.2017 Thursday Additional Holiday of Saraswati Puja
03.2.2017 Friday Class Day
04.2.2017 Saturday Class Day
05.2.2017 Sunday
06.2.2017 Monday Class Day
07.2.2017 Tuesday Class Day
08.2.2017 Wednesday Class Day
09.2.2017 Thursday Class Day
10.2.2017 Friday Class Day
11.2.2017 Saturday Class Day
12.2.2017 Sunday
13.2.2017 Monday Class Day
14.2.2017 Tuesday Class Day
15.2.2017 Wednesday Dissolution of B.A./B.Sc. 3rd Year classes
16.2.2017 Thursday Class Day
17.2.2017 Friday Class Day
18.2.2017 Saturday Class Day
19.2.2017 Sunday
20.2.2017 Monday Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-II

(Hons.)21.2.2017 Tuesday
22.2.2017 Wednesday
23.2.2017 Thursday Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-II (Gen.)

24.2.2017 Friday Shiva Ratri
25.2.2017 Saturday University Foundation Day
26.2.2017 Sunday
27.2.2017 Monday Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-II

(Gen.)28.2.2017 Tuesday



March 2017

Date Day Activities
01.3.2017 Wednesday Class Day
02.3.2017 Thursday Class Day
03.3.2017 Friday Class Day
04.3.2017 Saturday Class Day
05.3.2017 Sunday
06.3.2017 Monday Class Day
07.3.2017 Tuesday Class Day
08.3.2017 Wednesday Class Day
09.3.2017 Thursday Class Day
10.3.2017 Friday Class Day
11.3.2017 Saturday Class Day
12.3.2017 Sunday Dol Yatra
13.3.2017 Monday Holi
14.3.2017 Tuesday Class Day
15.3.2017 Wednesday Class Day
16.3.2017 Thursday Class Day
17.3.2017 Friday Class Day
18.3.2017 Saturday Class Day
19.3.2017 Sunday
20.3.2017 Monday Class Day
21.3.2017 Tuesday Class Day

22.3.2017 Wednesday Class Day
23.3.2017 Thursday Class Day
24.3.2017 Friday Class Day
25.3.2017 Saturday Class Day
26.3.2017 Sunday
27.3.2017 Monday Class Day
28.3.2017 Tuesday Class Day
29.3.2017 Wednesday Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-I

(Hons.)30.3.2017 Thursday
31.3.2017 Friday



April 2017

Date Day Activities
01.4.2017 Saturday Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-I (Gen.)

02.4.2017 Sunday
03.4.2017 Monday Test Examination of B.A./B.Sc. Part-I (Gen.)

04.4.2017 Tuesday
05.4.2017 Wednesday Class Day
06.4.2017 Thursday Class Day
07.4.2017 Friday Class Day
08.4.2017 Saturday Dissolution of B.A./B.Sc. 1st & 2nd Year classes

09.4.2017 Sunday
10.4.2017 Monday
11.4.2017 Tuesday
12.4.2017 Wednesday
13.4.2017 Thursday
14.4.2017 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti / Good Friday
15.4.2017 Saturday Bengali New Year
16.4.2017 Sunday
17.4.2017 Monday
18.4.2017 Tuesday
19.4.2017 Wednesday
20.4.2017 Thursday
21.4.2017 Friday
22.4.2017 Saturday
23.4.2017 Sunday
24.4.2017 Monday
25.4.2017 Tuesday
26.4.2017 Wednesday
27.4.2017 Thursday
28.4.2017 Friday
29.4.2017 Saturday
30.4.2017 Sunday



May 2017

Date Day Activities
01.5.2017 Monday International Labour Day
02.5.2017 Tuesday
03.5.2017 Wednesday
04.5.2017 Thursday
05.5.2017 Friday
06.5.2017 Saturday
07.5.2017 Sunday
08.5.2017 Monday
09.5.2017 Tuesday Rabindra Jayanti
10.5.2017 Wednesday Buddha Purnima
11.5.2017 Thursday
12.5.2017 Friday
13.5.2017 Saturday
14.5.2017 Sunday
15.5.2017 Monday Summer Recess begins
16.5.2017 Tuesday
17.5.2017 Wednesday
18.5.2017 Thursday
19.5.2017 Friday
20.5.2017 Saturday
21.5.2017 Sunday
22.5.2017 Monday
23.5.2017 Tuesday
24.5.2017 Wednesday
25.5.2017 Thursday
26.5.2017 Friday
27.5.2017 Saturday
28.5.2017 Sunday
29.5.2017 Monday
30.5.2017 Tuesday

31.05.2017 Wednesday



June 2017

Date Day Activities
01.6.2017 Thursday
02.6.2017 Friday
03.6.2017 Saturday
04.6.2017 Sunday
05.6.2017 Monday
06.6.2017 Tuesday
07.6.2017 Wednesday
08.6.2017 Thursday
09.6.2017 Friday
10.6.2017 Saturday
11.6.2017 Sunday
12.6.2017 Monday
13.6.2017 Tuesday
14.6.2017 Wednesday
15.6.2017 Thursday
16.6.2017 Friday
17.6.2017 Saturday
18.6.2017 Sunday
19.6.2017 Monday
20.6.2017 Tuesday
21.6.2017 Wednesday
22.6.2017 Thursday
23.6.2017 Friday
24.6.2017 Saturday
25.6.2017 Sunday
26.6.2017 Monday Id-Ul-Fitar
27.6.2017 Tuesday
28.6.2017 Wednesday
29.6.2017 Thursday
30.6.2017 Friday Summer Recess ends


